HD-E252-28FC
TURM HDCVI Lite | 5 MP | Eyeball Kamera | 40 m IR | 2.8 mm Objektiv
Highlights:
•  5 Megapixel Bildsensor
•  40 m Farbbild Nachtsicht
•  2.8 mm Objektiv
•  112° Blickwinkel
•  Lichtempfindliches Objektiv F1.0

Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDW1509T-A-LED
Ordering Information
Type  Model  Description
HDCVI CAMERA
DH-HAC-HDW1509TP-A-LED
5MP Full-color HDCVI Fixed-
focal Eyeball Camera, PAL
DH-HAC-HDW1509TN-A-LED
5MP Full-color HDCVI Fixed-
focal Eyeball Camera, NTSC
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA106 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall mount bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner mount bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB204W Wall mount bracket
DH-PFA139 Junction box
DH-PFM800-4K
1 Channel Passive HDCVI
Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Rev 002.000  ©2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
   Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Dimensions (mm[inch])